LED Linear High Bay Specifications
LHBDP2 Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 03/10/2022
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

225 [225 W]
42 [wide, 4’ long] 325 [325 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LHBDP2-50K41-225
LHBDP2-50K21-100
Available Models1
	□ LHBDP2-40K21-100
	□ LHBDP2-40K41-165
	□ LHBDP2-40K41-225
	□ LHBDP2-40K42-325
	□ LHBDP2-50K21-100
	□ LHBDP2-50K41-165
	□ LHBDP2-50K41-225
	□ LHBDP2-50K42-325
120–277 VAC
Service
5-Year
Warranty
0–10 V
Dimminglm/W
130
120–277 VAC
Voltage
4000K
or 5000K
CCT
Model Length (A) Length (B) Width (C)
LHBDP2-xK21-100
24 in.
(610 mm)
22 in.
(559 mm)
 12.6 in.
(321 mm)
LHBDP2-xK41-165 /
LHBDP2-xK41-225
 46 in.
(1.17 m)
44 in.
(1.12 m)
 12.6 in.
(321 mm)
LHBDP2-xK42-325
 46 in.
(1.17 m)
44 in.
(1.12 m)
17.1 in.
(435 mm)
Dimensional Drawing
1/2” trade size
knockout
1/2” trade size
knockout
2.1 in.
(53 mm)
6.1 in.
(154 mm)
46.5 in.
(1.18 m)
A
B
C
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Model LHBDP2-xK21-100 LHBDP2-xK41-165 LHBDP2-xK41-225 LHBDP2-xK42-325
Intensity 13,000 lm 21,450 lm 29,250 lm 42,250 lm
Operating Voltage 120–277 VAC
Power Consumption 100 W 165 W 225 W 325 W
Current Draw
833 mA @ 120 VAC